



**DECCAN GOLD
MINES LIMITED**

(CIN : L51900MH1984PLC034662)

Corporate Office & Correspondence Address

No.1285, 5th Main, 7th Sector, HSR Layout, Bengaluru - 560102. Tel : +91 80 45384000 Fax : +91 80 45384001 Email : info@deccangoldmines.com Website : www.deccangoldmines.com

February 15, 2022

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 512068

Dear Sirs,

Sub.: Newspaper publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copy of newspaper advertisement with respect to the un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, published in following newspapers:

1. Free Press Journal dated February 15, 2022; and
2. Navshakti dated February 15, 2022.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Yours truly

Subramaniam S.
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: ACS 12110

Encl.: as above



Registered Office

Parinee Crescenzo, 803, 8th Floor, Opp. MCA Ground, C38-39, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, Maharashtra.
Tel : +91 022 61554797 Fax : +91 022 67084655

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to all the concerned that our clients, Rainbow Plastic Industries, who have availed loan facilities from HDFC Bank Limited, Ahura Centre, Ground Floor, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093 (hereinafter called the "said Bank") against the security of the Industrial Gala being Unit No. 45 in Building "A", on the 1st Floor in Giriraj Industrial Estate situated at Mahakali Caves Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093 all admeasuring 743 square feet equivalent to 69.02 meters bearing CTS No 46/36 within the village limits of Mulgaon, Taluka Andheri Zone 41/211 and Mumbai Suburban District, (hereinafter called the "said premises"), My Clients have represented to the said Bank that earlier owners have lost and/or misplaced some of the original title deeds/documents in respect of the said premises. My clients have further represented to the said Bank that the said premises are free from all encumbrance and they are having free, clear and marketable title over the said premises. Any person having any claim or interest to or any interest in the said premises and/or in the original title deed/documents in respect of the said premises by the way of sale, mortgage, assignment, charge, trust, lien, possession, gift, inheritance, maintenance, tenancy, lease, easement, or otherwise however is hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned, at their office at G1,Radha Cooperative Housing Society Ltd, RSM Marg, Opp. Citiport, Chawani Hall, Tell Gully, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069 within 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of publication hereof, otherwise our clients shall presume that the said premises is free from all encumbrances and the claim, if any, received thereafter will be considered as waived.

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 14th February, 2022

Advocate Satish S. Rao,
G1,Radha Cooperative
Housing Society Ltd. RSM Marg,
Opp. Citiport, Chawani Hall,
Tell Gully, Andheri (East),
Mumbai – 400 069.

CHANDNI TEXTILES ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE: 110, T.V.INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 52, S.K.AHIRE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI – 400030
CIN:L25209MH1986PLC0401119

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results
for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Rs. (in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (NET)	4099.31	5803.24	2351.62	11819.38	4575.69	7079.56
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113.81	62.31	55.58	183.82	8.41	10.56
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113.81	62.31	55.58	183.82	101.95	119.03
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	72.01	46.90	27.95	125.54	89.00	110.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	72.01	46.90	27.95	125.54	89.00	110.44
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs10/- per share)	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	0	0	449.36
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)						
Basic:	0.45	0.29	0.17	0.78	(0.03)	0.01
Diluted:	0.45	0.29	0.17	0.78	(0.03)	0.01
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items)						
Basic:	0.45	0.29	0.17	0.78	0.55	0.68
Diluted:	0.45	0.29	0.17	0.78	0.55	0.68

NOTES :

1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.

2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.

3) The Outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 on all aspects of its business. The management has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of these standalone financial results and exercised due care, in concluding on significant accounting judgements and estimates, in assessing the recoverability of receivables, inventories, impairment of assets, liquidity, financial position and operations of the Company, while preparing the financial results as of and for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021. Considering the uncertainties involved in estimating the impact of COVID-19 pandemic, the future impact of this pandemic may be different from those estimated as on the date of approval of these standalone financial results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions which are subject to uncertainties that COVID-19 pandemic might pose on economic recovery.

4) The name of the company has been changed from CHANDNI TEXTILES ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED to Candour Techlex Limited vide the Certificate of Registrar of Companies, Mumbai dated 04-02-2022. The necessary formalities regarding the change in name are pending with various appropriate authorities.

5) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated where necessary.

6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the websites of BSE and MSEI at www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in respectively and on the Company's website at www.cteil.com.

By order of the Board
For Chandni Textiles Engineering Industries Limited

J.R. Mehta
Managing Director
(DIN:00193029)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2022

Triumph International Finance India Limited

Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated And Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)	Consolidated										Standalone																
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021		Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021		Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year Dec 31, 2020		Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021		Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2020		Year Ended March 31, 2021		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021		Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021		Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year Dec 31, 2020		Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021		Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2020		Year Ended March 31, 2021				
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited						
1.	a) Revenue from Operations b) Other Income c) Total Income	0 18.57	0 18.40 18.40	0 14.40 14.40	0 43.24 43.24	0 45.21 45.21				327.76 327.76	18.57 18.57	18.40 18.40	0 14.40 14.40	- 43.24 43.24	- 45.21 45.21				327.76 327.76	18.57 18.57	18.40 18.40	0 43.24 43.24	- 45.21 45.21				327.76 327.76	
2.	a) Cost of materials consumed b) Purchase of stock-in-trade c) Change in inventories of stock-in-trade d) Employee benefits expense e) Depreciation and amortisation expense f) Finance costs g) Other expenses h) Investments Written off i) Total Expenses	- 1.68 1.68	- 23.54 23.54	- 1.39 1.39	- 26.55 26.55	- 2.71 2.71				19.70 19.70	- 1.64 1.64	- 23.50 23.50	- 1.33 1.33	- 26.25 26.25	- 2.54 2.54				19.49 19.49	- 1.68 1.68	- 23.50 23.50	- 1.33 1.33	- 26.25 26.25	- 2.54 2.54				19.49 19.49
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	16.89	14.26	13.01	16.89	42.50				308.06	16.93	(4.10)	13.07	-	42.67				308.27	16.93	(4.10)	13.07	-	42.67				308.27
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3 - 4)	16.89	(4.14)	13.01	16.89	42.50				308.06	16.93	(4.10)	13.07	16.96	42.67				308.27	16.93	(4.10)	13.07	16.96	42.67				308.27
5.	a) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss b) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss c) Total Other Comprehensive Income--a) b) Total Other Comprehensive Income--a) b) Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period (5 + 6)	- 16.89	- (4.14)	- 13.01	- 16.89	- 42.50				- 308.06	- 16.93	- (4.10)	- 13.07	- 16.96	- 42.67				- 308.27	- 16.93	- (4.10)	- 13.07	- 16.96	- 42.67				- 308.27
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Ordinary share of Rs.10 each)	750	750	750	750	750				750	750	750	750	750	750				750	750	750	750	750	750				750
7.	Earning Per share									(8956)																		(8690)
8.	a) Basic b) Diluted	0.23 0.23	(0.06) (0.06)	0.17 0.17	0.22 0.22	0.57 0.57				4.11 4.11	0.23 0.23	(0.06) (0.06)	0.17 0.17	0.23 0.23	0.57 0.57				4.11 4.11	0.23 0.23	(0.06) (0.06)	0.17 0.17	0.23 0.23	0.57 0.57				4.11 4.11

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.

2. The financial results of the company are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

3. The securities and Exchange Board of India have cancelled the registration of the company as a Stock Broker.

4. Other Income includes dividend income of Rs. 1.53 lacs for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 which has been accounted as per Form 28AS. Further, it also includes interest on fixed deposits with ICICI Bank Ltd of Rs. 7.14 lacs which is subject to confirmation from ICICI Bank.

5. Figures for the previous periods/year are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2022.

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	24.92	26.11	23.75	68.21	55.81	76.24	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.66	2.73	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.85	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.66	2.73	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.85	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.87	2.52	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.25	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.87	2.52	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.25	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(220.77)	
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)							
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.04	0.05	0.04	0.07	0.07	0.07	
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.04	0.05	0.04	0.07	0.07	0.07	

Notes:

1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 14, 2022.

2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.

3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in.

Place : Chennai
Date : 14/02/2022

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 757/758, Jwala Estate, Soniwadi, Near Kora Kendra, S.V.Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400092. T.: 28993092/28990841. CIN NO:- L65100MH1994PLC076538

Email: vasinfrastructurereit@yahoo.com Website: www.vasinfrastructurereit.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Quarter ended 31-12-2020	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2021	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2020	Year Ended 31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	-	21.145	-	21.145	-	(160.290)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(1174.845)	(1019.223)	(890.906)	(3194.921)	(2566.354)	(3521.130)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(1174.845)	(1019.223)	(890.906)	(3194.921)	(2566.354)	(3521.130)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(1174.845)	(1019.223)	(890.906)	(3194.921)	(2566.354)	(3521.130)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1113.609)	(1002.607)	(893.359)	(3120.259)	(2557.491)	(3509.120)
6	Equity Share capital	1512.940	1512.940	1512.940	1512.940	1512.940	1512.940
7	Other Equity	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	(11750.837)
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)						
1.	Basic	(7.765)	(6.737)	(5.889)	(21.117)	(16.963)	(23.273)
2.	Diluted	(7.765)	(6.737)	(5.889)	(21.117)	(16.963)	(23.273)

Notes:

a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th Feb, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months Ended 31.12.2021.

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructurereit.com)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 12-02-2022

FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
(MS. KIRTI PADAVE - EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR)

DECCAN GOLD MINES LIMITED

Reg Office: The Parinee Crescenzo, 803, 8th Flr, Opp. MCA Ground C38-C39, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E) Mumbai 400051 Tel. No.:022-33040797 Fax No.: 022-26532440 CIN No. L51900MH1984PLC034662

Email: info@deccangoldmines.com Website: www.deccangoldmines.com

EXTRACTS OF THE CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Rs. in Million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year	
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	0.052	0.003	0.149	0.141	0.192	0.416
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.349	-6.388	-5.721	-19.434	-24.558	-32.147
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.349	-6.388	-5.721	-19.434	-24.558	-32.147
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.349	-6.388	-5.721	-19.434	-24.558	-32.147
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.042	0.049	-	0.091	-	0.208
6	Equity share capital	93.327	93.327	93.327	93.327	93.327	93.327
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -						
a.	Basic:	-0.057	-0.068	-0.061	-0.207	-0.263	-0.344
b.	Diluted:	-0.057	-0.068	-0.061	-0.207	-0.263	-0.344

In respect to standalone results of the Company, the amounts are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year	
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
a	Turnover	1.936	1.916	2.452	6.567	4.660	7.178
b	Profit before tax	-5.638	-6.425	-6.047	-18.659	-23.118	-30.370
c	Profit after tax	-5.638	-6.425	-6.047	-18.659	-23.118	-30.370

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.deccangoldmines.com).

2 Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

3 The above results, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday February, 2022 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Deccan Gold Mines Limited

Sd/-
S Subramaniam
Executive Director, DIN: 0639138

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 14th February, 2022

SP Imperial Star Private Limited

CIN: U74999MH2016PTC274669

Regd Off.: Shapporji Pallonji Centre, 41/44, Minoo Desai Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005, Maharashtra, India.

Statement of Unaudited financial statements for the quarter ended December 31, 2021

[[Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Rupees in thousands

Sr. no.	Particulars	3 months ended December 31, 2021 Unaudited	3 months ended December 31, 2021 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations	-	-	15,000
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,46,415)	(4,92,389)	(19,94,858)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,46,415)	(4,92,389)	(19,94,858)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,46,415)	(4,92,389)	(19,94,832)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,46,415)	(4,92,389)	(19,94,832)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(65,84,417)	(39,31,455)	(49,46,618)
8	Net worth	(65,83,917)	(39,30,955)	(49,46,118)
9	Outstanding Debt	1,43,68,183	1,24,92,168	1,31,30,166
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Debt Equity Ratio (refer note 4)	NA	NA	NA
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(10,928.31)	(9,847.78)	(39,896.65)
	2. Diluted:	(10,928.31)	(9,847.78)	(39,896.65)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	0.0

